Program At-A-Glance
Day 2 - Friday, March 21, 2025

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

Registration Desk

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

Student Lounge

Pavilion Ballroom Broadway | Broadway Il Broadway III/IV Council Forum Park Room
Morning Coffee in Poster Room (Atrium Room)
Evploring The e Salon 1
nderstanding when, z 2
¥ It_Methois 1| ) Flash Talk 1 Dynamics of Flash Talk 2 1, 1 for whom social| ~ F1@sh Talk 3 g e Aﬁgdi‘;;e
ultiverse Analysis Clinical Psycholgoy Interpersonal Emotions inthe | emo regimproves well Physiological xperiences in the
Synchrony, Digital Age being Signals of Affect Wild

Refreshment Bre:

ak in the Poster Room (Atrium Room)

Innovation 1
Emotion
Regulation
Flexibility

Innovation 2
The What, Why, &
How of Emotion
Dev Research

Innovation 3
What Can Affective
Science Learn
From Natural

Innovation 4
Generative Al for
Understanding &

Supporting Affective
Processes

Language

Innovation 5
What Is Affect's
Role In Decision

Making?

Transition Time

2024 Awards Symposium
Why Mixed Feelings Matter, When Feeling Good Can Backfire, and What We Believe Empathy To Be
Anthony Vaccaro, Brett Ford, Jamil Zaki

Pavilion Ballroom

Networking Event
Pavilion Ballroom
12:30-1:30pm

Lunch On Your Own

12:15-1:45 pm

Keynote symposium: Bringing Emotion Research to Life: Real World Applications
Katie McLaughlin, Sylvia Perry, Judith Andersen

Pavilion Ballroom

Poster and Vendor Spotlights 2 Pavilion Ballroom

Lifespan

Symposium 3 Symposium 4
Methods 2 Flash Talk 4 Affective Concepts Finding Awe and Salon 2
Flash Talk 5 Flash Talk 6
Dyadic Experience Self & Social Construction Following EEID 1 Uncovering its Social, Gl 1 Professional
Sampling Methods Emotion Early Adverse Cognition & Cognitive, and Neural Emotion Development
Fagulation Experiences Emotion Benefits Experience
Transition Time
3 Symposium 6 . . . Salon 3
ST How Everyday Life Symposium 7 Symposium 8 : SymosiumyOR i
New Perspectives on pream e Canatanal Uaiein Symposium 9 Interpersonal Emotion Creativity &
Effortin Emotion - : B PACXNI | Devil in the Details | Processing Across Close| Thinking Outside
Emotions Across the 9
Regulation Affective Science Reappraisal Relationships

the Resarch Box




