Program At-A-Glance

Day 2 - Friday, March 21, 2025

				Pavilion Ballroom	Broadway I	Broadway II	Broadway III/IV	Council	Forum	Park Room
7:45 AM 8:00 AM						the made of the Assachable Assachable and the second				Andrew College and Andrew College and Andrew College
8:15 AM				Morning Coffee in Poster Room (Atrium Room)						
8:30 AM						Symposium 1		Symposium 2		Salon 1
8:45 AM				Methods 1	Flash Talk 1	Exploring The Dynamics of	Flash Talk 2	Understanding when, how, and for whom social	Flash Talk 3	Studying Affective
9:00 AM				Multiverse Analysis	Clinical Psycholgoy	Interpersonal	Emotions in the Digital Age	emo reg improves well being	Physiological Signals of Affect	Experiences in the Wild
9:15 AM 9:30 AM						Synchrony	Digital Age	being	Olgitals of Allect	
9:45 AM						Refreshment Bre	ak in the Poster Roc	m (Atrium Room)		
10:00 AM				Innovation 1	Innovation 2	Innovation 3	Innovation 4		Innovation 5	
10:15 AM				Emotion	The What, Why, &	What Can Affective Science Learn	Generative AI for Understanding &		What Is Affect's	
10:30 AM				Regulation Flexibility	How of Emotion Dev Research	From Natural	Supporting Affective Processes		Role In Decision Making?	
10:45 AM				Tioxibility	Bevitteedaren	Language	1000		Waking.	
11:00 AM 11:15 AM						20	Transition Time 24 Awards Symposi	um		
11:30 AM					Why Mixed Feelings	Matter, When Feeling	ng Good Can Backfi	e, and What We Bel	ieve Empathy To Be	
11:45 AM						Anthony	/accaro, Brett Ford, Pavilion Ballroom	Jamii ∠aki		
12:00 PM										
12:15 PM	sk	ts	Φ.							
12:30 PM 12:45 PM	Desk	Exhibits	Student Lounge	Networki Pavilion	•			Lunch On Your Own		
1:00 PM	ition	% E	t Lo	12:30-				12:15 - 1:45 pm		
1:15 PM	Registration		den							
1:30 PM	Reg	Poster	Stu							
1:45 PM					Keynote s	symposium: Bringing	Emotion Research t	o Life: Real World Ar	oplications	
2:00 PM 2:15 PM					rioynote e		hlin, Sylvia Perry, Ju		phoduono	
2:30 PM							Pavilion Ballroom			
2:45 PM						Poster and Ve	ndor Spotlights 2 Pa	vilion Ballroom		
3:00 PM										
3:15 PM										
3:30 PM 3:45 PM						Poster Se	ession 2 & Refreshm	ent Break		
4:00 PM										
4:15 PM										
4:30 PM				Mathada 2		Symposium 3		Symposium 4		Salan 2
4:45 PM				Methods 2 Dyadic Experience	Flash Talk 4 Self & Social	Affective Concepts Construction Following	Flash Talk 5	Finding Awe and Uncovering its Social,	Flash Talk 6	Salon 2 Professional
5:00 PM 5:15 PM				Sampling Methods	Emotion	Early Adverse Experiences	Cognition & Emotion	Cognitive, and Neural Benefits	Emotion Experience	Development
5:30 PM					Regulation					
5:45 PM							Transition Time			
6:00 PM				Symposium 5	Symposium 6	Cuman g = i un= 7	Cuman g = i · · · · · · · · ·		Symposium 10	Salon 3
6:15 PM				New Perspectives on Effort in Emotion	How Everyday Life Experiences Shape	Symposium 7 Computational	Symposium 8 Unpacking	Symposium 9	Interpersonal Emotion	Creativity &
6:30 PM				Regulation	Emotions Across the Lifespan	Affective Science	Reappraisal	Devil in the Details	Processing Across Close Relationships	Thinking Outside the Resarch Box
6:45 PM 7:00 PM					,					
7.00 FIVI										